
LBO-BIGH-A LBO-BIGH-B LBO-BIGH-C

LBO-BIGH-D LBOBIGH-E

Bandana big heart pattern

バンダナビッグハート柄

ビッグハート柄（バンダナ）

53cmx53cm

53cmx53cm

53cmx53cm

53cmx53cm

53cmx53cm

￥300

￥300

￥300

￥300

￥300

商品名 品　番 サイズ 上　代

黒ｘ赤

白ｘ赤

黒ｘ黄色

黒ｘピンク

白ｘピンク

色

LBO-BIGH-A

LBO-BIGH-B

LBO-BIGH-C

LBO-BIGH-D

LBO-BIGH-E

バンダナビッグハート

バンダナビッグハート

バンダナビッグハート

バンダナビッグハート

バンダナビッグハート


